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Name Hourly Rate Email Address Website Phone
General

Civil
Domestic 
Relations Probate Juvenile

Abernathy, Kira $300 kira@yourlawfirm.us www.yourlawfirm.us 770-580-3699 x x
Alembik, Gary M. $285 gary@alembikandalembik.com 404-352-2606 x x
Alter, Cindie J. $250 Cindiega1@aol.com 770-757-6616 x x
Anderson, Pam $325 resolvetosolve@yahoo.com www.resolve2solve.com 770-888-7150 x x x
Andrade, Fernando (speaks Spanish) $325 fernan_andrade@yahoo.com www.andradeandassociatesmediation.com 678-300-4707 x x
Argo, Alicia $250 alicia@dralaw.com www.dralaw.com 770-479-7418 x
Austin, Laura $195 laura.austin@lea-law.com www.lea-law.com 770-427-0141 x x x
Ballinger, Eric $250 eric@ballingerlaw.com www.ballingerlaw.com 770-479-2020 x x
Barry, Micah $200 micahb@micahbarrylaw.com www.micahbarrymediation.com 678-813-5750 x x x
Bodiford, James G. $400 jbodiford@bellsouth.net 770-851-1255 x x
Boga,Tonya $225 tonyab.esq@gmail.com 404-781-9404 x x x
Bondy, Aryeh $250 asbondy@asbondylaw.com www.asbondylaw.com 404-633-2033 x x x
Bricks, Peter $250 peter@brickslaw.com www.brickslaw.com 770-696-4577 x
Brown, Jennifer "Jenni" $300 jenni@gafamilylawyers.com www.gafamilylawyers.com/mediation 770-422-4241 x x
Brown, Susan $300 sdblaw@bellsouth.net 770-654-5208 x
Bryant, Lauren Albanese $250 lauren@laurenabryantlaw.com www.laurenabryantlaw.com 470-252-7536 x
Carlile, Ashley $250 Ashley@northgalawyer.com www.northgalawyer.com 770-341-0351 x x
Caudill Jr., Darrell $300 dcaudill@westmainlawyers.com 770-479-1406 x x
Chambers, Eugene $300 ebchamberslaw@gmail.com 404-273-9757 x x
Chappell, Christopher Lee $250 cchappell54@gmail.com 678-749-4013 x x
Cipperly, Sarah $250 sarah@cipperlylawgroup.com www.eastcobbfamilylaw.com/mediation-services 678-929-8095 x x
Clark, Marion A. "Marc" $250 marc@marcclarklaw.com www.marcclarklaw.com 770-386-8600 x x x x
Clark, Sallie $175 sallie_clark@yahoo.com 770-354-6702 x x
Colston, Tambra P. $300 colstont@bellsouth.net www.northwestgeorgiamediation.com 706-767-1994 x x
Conley, Audrey $250 audrey@dralaw.com 770-479-7418 x
Crider, Juli $200 juli@cridermediation.com www.cridermediation.com 404-867-9473 x x
Darden, David P. $300 david@dardenmediation.com 678-383-9820 x
Dettmering, Ann $250 ann@cobbcountyattorneys.com 770-919-9336 x x x
Devine, Lauren $200 devinedivorcemediation@outlook.com www.devinedivorcemediation.com 470-978-7715 x
Ditchen-Oakley, Meredith $300 mditchen@ditchenlaw.com www.ditchenlaw.com 770-517-0008 x x x
Donahue, Heather $250 heather.donahue@rbafamilylaw.com www.donahuelawllc.com 678-915-9234 x x
Edwards, Patricia M $200 patricia@synergylawandmediation.com www.synergylawandmediation.com 470-375-9442 x x
Egan, Michelle C $400 mcegan@eganlawllc.com www.eganlawllc.com 404-825-2561 x x
Ernst, Julie Elizabeth $300 julie@agreetodivorce.com www.agreetodivorce.com   www.julieernst.com 770-613-9524 x x
Fields, Lori S. $150 wiafields@yahoo.com 678-873-5473 x
Fletcher, Kristine $300 kf@kfletcherlaw.com www.kfletcherlaw.com 678-880-4023 x x x
Flink, Andrew $375 andy@flinkadr.com www.flinkadr.com 678-242-5277 x x
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Frost, Michelle $200 michellegfrost@gmail.com www.cherokeemediation.com 404-936-0720 x
Geller, Jenn $250 jenn@jenngellerlaw.com www.jenngellerlaw.com 770-321-1878 x x
Gettle, Linda $250 770-795-8000 x
Grubbs, Adele $350 adele.grubbs@gmail.com 404-310-9248 x x
Hackett, Carrie $300 carrie@hackettfamilyresolutions.com www.hackettfamilyresolutions.com 404-665-3434 x
Harris, Frank $295 frank@frankharrislaw.com www.courthousemediation.com 678-483-8657 x
Harris, Jackson $350 harris@brjc.net 470-737-6583 x x
Heard, Melissa melissa@justicecenter.org www.justicecenter.org 404-523-8236 x x x
Howard, Gil $200 ghoward@ghowardlaw.com www.ghowardlaw.com 770-928-6886 x x
Johnson, B. Glen $250 glen@johnsonhoskinslaw.com 770-213-7404 x x
Johnson, Eric T. $275 eric@etj-law.com www.etj-law.com 770-751-1366 x x
Jones, Chrisna $330 chrisna@cjonesmediation.com www.cjonesmediation.com 404-965-8789 x
Kimmel, Hank $250 hwkimmel@gmail.com 404-735-9132 x x x
Lake, Sheri $250 sheri@lakemediation.com 404-382-7112 x
Little, Lyndsey $225 x x
Long, Jessica $200 jessica@jessicalonglaw.com 678-879-5552 x x x
Maddox, Tommy Lee $250 tlm@tlmaddox.com 678-762-1632 x x
McElyea, Ellen $350 emcelyea.mediation@gmail.com 678-232-3910 x x
McKinney, Angie $295 amckinney@bolingrice.com www.bolingrice.com 770-887-3162 x x
Mikos, Edward zmikosmediation@gmail.com 678-977-9949 x
Moore-Grant, Tracy $300 tamoore@pattersonmoorebutler.com www.pattersonmoorebutler.com 770-889-0846 x x
Moulthrop, Amanda $300 amanda@gpclawfirm.com www.grishamandpoole.com 678-880-9361 x x
Palmer, Hannah $285 resolvetosolve.hannah@yahoo.com www.Resolve2Solve.com 770-888-7150 x x
Parker, S. Megan $260 megan@tworoadsmediation.com www.tworoadsmediation.com 678-609-3901 x x x
Partain, Jack $300 jackpartain@gmail.com 706-226-3185 x x
Patterson, Jennifer $350 jpatterson@pattersonmoorebutler.com www.pattersonmoorebutler.com 770-889-0846 x x
Pike, Bill $250 wpike@williampikelawllc.com www.williampikelaw.com 678-564-0199 x x x
Pittman, Keith $300 keith@kapllclaw.com www.kapllclaw.com 404-286-7814 x
Powell, Bonnie $325 bonnie@powellADR.com 404-918-3581 x x x
Rhodes, Tracy $300 tracy@rhodeslaw.com www.rhodeslaw.com 770-455-5134 x x
Rusbridge, S. Jeffrey $250 jeff@dralaw.com www.dralaw.com 770-479-7418 x x
Scheidel, Melissa $175 melissa@melissascheidel.com www.melissa-law.com 404-793-3154 x
Schiffer, Kelly $350 kelly@kschifferlaw.com www.kschifferlaw.com 404-913-7080 x x
Schuster, Steve $500 judgeschuster@gmail.com 404-409-8850 x x
Simmons, Leslie Vaughan $200 leslie@lesliesimmonslaw.com www.lesliesimmonslaw.com 770-382-4702 x x
Skinner, Diane $200 dianebskinner@aol.com 404-771-3691 x x x
Smith, Jennifer $250 smithmediation@outlook.com www.jensmithatty.com 678-596-5071 x x
Stuart, Cortney $250 cortney@margerstuartlaw.com www.margerstuartlaw.com 706-253-3060 x x
Sutton, Richard $200 suttonjsc@yahoo.com 770-749-6790 x x
Swilling, Melody $275 melody@swillingfamilylaw.com www.swillingfamilylaw.com 678-646-6755 x x
Weeks, Marian $250 marian@fmweekspc.com 770-218-2600 x x
West, Michelle $275 michelle@meweconsults.com www.meweconsults.com 404-441-4612 x x x x
Williams, Keith $250 keithwilliamsmediation@gmail.com www.keithjwilliamspc.com 706-291-0313 x x x
Young, Diana $250 diana@younglawfirm.org www.dianawhipkeyyoung.com 770-795-9596 x x
Zeigler, Konrad $300 kziegler@leeandzieglerlaw.com 678-871-0501 x
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